
  
All-Payer Claims Database Data Release Committee 

PROPOSED 2024 Regularly Scheduled Meetings 
 

APCD Data Release Committee meetings are scheduled for the second (2nd)  

Tuesday of the month. In accordance with Public Act 22-3, OHS intends to hold all 

meetings solely by means of electronic equipment (remotely).  
 

 
 

Meeting Location: Zoom Conference  

Dial In: +1 646 876 9923 US (New York) 

Meeting ID: 864 1140 3984 | Passcode: 216838 
 

 

Date (Tuesday) Time (EST) 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 1:00 - 3:00 pm 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024  1:00 - 3:00 pm 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 1:00 - 3:00 pm 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 1:00 - 3:00 pm 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024  1:00 - 3:00 pm 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024  1:00 - 3:00 pm 

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 1:00 - 3:00 pm 

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 1:00 - 3:00 pm 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 1:00 - 3:00 pm 

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 1:00 - 3:00 pm 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 1:00 - 3:00 pm 

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 1:00 - 3:00 pm 

 

Agendas, meeting material, and updated meeting information can be found on the                                        

Office of Health Strategy website   

https://portal.ct.gov/OHS/HIT-Work-Groups/APCD-Data-Release-Committee 
 

 

Pursuant to Public Act 22-3, OHS will provide accommodations for members of the public who 

need access to electronic equipment. Please contact OHS@ct.gov no later than 24 hours                                                     

in advance of the meeting to make a request.   

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86411403984?pwd=TUh5ditTWWlsbS9rSGdrRjlxWjhNQT09
https://portal.ct.gov/OHS/HIT-Work-Groups/APCD-Data-Release-Committee
mailto:OHS@ct.gov

